
Paint Creek ISD 
Costs/Metered Amounts 

Electricity, Water, and Natural Gas  

 Electricity Water Natural Gas 

Metered 
Amount 

Cost Metered 
Amount 

Cost Metered 
Amount 

Cost 

September-25 
October-25 

November-25 
December-25 

January-26 

53,499 
39, 076 
31,150 
40,407 
55,036 

$    5,064.23 
$    3,686.28 
$    2,779.39  
$    3,449.14 
$    5,184.01 

37,200 
46,400 
22,400 
15,700 
16,600 

$      828.05 
$    1,104.49  
$      874.87 
$      811.55 
$      819.90 

1,598 
2,036 

 
2,276 
4,516 

$   4,036.66 
$    4,866.42 
 
$    5,166.00 
$    4,701.85 

Cumulative       

 

 


