

**Paint Creek ISD**  
**Costs/Metered Amounts**  
**Electricity, Water, and Natural Gas**

	Electricity		Water		Natural Gas	
	Metered Amount	Cost	Metered Amount	Cost	Metered Amount	Cost
September-25	53,499	\$ 5,064.23	37,200	\$ 828.05	1,598	\$ 4,036.66
October-25	39,076	\$ 3,686.28	46,400	\$ 1,104.49	2,036	\$ 4,866.42
November-25	31,150	\$ 2,779.39	22,400	\$ 874.87		
December-25	40,407	\$ 3,449.14	15,700	\$ 811.55	2,276	\$ 5,166.00
January-26	55,036	\$ 5,184.01	16,600	\$ 819.90	4,516	\$ 4,701.85
<b>Cumulative</b>						